

Specifications

SHE

ш

 4Π

Environment	Indoors
Operating Temperature	
Service Life (Cycles)	
Insertion Loss	

Ordering Information

Description	Quantity	Product No.
SC Simplex Multimode Adaptor	Bag of 10	6643 1 021-02
SC Simplex Singlemode Adaptor	Bag of 10	6643 1 021-03
SC Duplex Multimode Adaptor	Bag of 10	6643 1 021-04
SC Duplex Singlemode Adaptor	Bag of 10	6643 1 021-05
ST Multimode Adaptor	Bag of 10	6643 1 021-00
ST Singlemode Adaptor	Bag of 10	6643 1 021-01
LC/PC Duplex through Adaptor MM	Each	OCO-7048 1 021-00
LC/PC Duplex through Adaptor SM	Each	OCO-7048 1 019-00

*KRONE Communications Ltd. is now ADC India Communications Ltd.

www.adc.com/in • 1800 425 8232

ADC Telecommunications, Inc., P.O. Box 1101, Minneapolis, Minnesota USA 55440-1101 Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. Because we are continuously improving our products, ADC reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. At any time, you may verify product specifications by contacting our headquarters office in Minneapolis. ADC Telecommunications, Inc. views its patent portfolio as an important corporate asset and vigorously enforces its patents. Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. An Equal Opportunity Employer

6XXX 1 02X-0XIN / Issue 2 © 2010 ADC Telecommunications, Inc. All Rights Reserved.